N/A
IC MCU 32BIT 64KB FLASH 100LQFP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Shipped from : HK or Singapore  warehouse
Same model may have multiple batches, images only for reference.
ECAD Models : Contact us to get
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 1.71 V ~ 1.89 V
Supplier Device Package: 100-LQFP (14x14)
Speed: 60MHz
Series: C2000™ C28x Fixed-Point
RAM Size: 6K x 16
Program Memory Type: FLASH
Program Memory Size: 64KB (32K x 16)
Peripherals: POR, PWM, WDT
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 100-LQFP
Oscillator Type: Internal
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of I/O: 35
EEPROM Size: -
Data Converters: A/D 16x12b
Core Size: 32-Bit
Core Processor: C28x
Connectivity: CAN, I²C, SCI, SPI, UART/USART
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
DMF2802PZA-60 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
DMF2344-99
SCHOTTKY BEAMLEAD SINGLE
Skyworks Solutions Inc.
RFQ
DMF-700
FUSE PKG 0.63A 660V
Greenlee Communications
RFQ
DMF4B5R5G105M3DTA0
CAP SUPER 1F 5.5V 3-SMD
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
DMF-50840NF-FW-AUE-BIN
LCD GRAPHIC MODULE 320X240 PIXEL
Kyocera International, Inc.
RFQ
DMF2822-000
SCHOTTKY BEAMLEAD SINGLE
Skyworks Solutions Inc.
RFQ
DMF05LCFLP-7
TVS DIODE 5VWM 12.5VC 6DFN1616
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
DMF-50840NB-FW-ASE-BFN
LCD GRAPHIC MODULE 320X240
Kyocera International, Inc.
RFQ
XM4C129ENCPDTI1
IC MCU 32BIT 1MB FLASH 128TQFP
N/A
RFQ
DMF3Z5R5H474M3DTA0
CAP SUPER 470MF 5.5V 3-SMD
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
DMF2344-000
SCHOTTKY BEAMLEAD SINGLE
Skyworks Solutions Inc.
RFQ
BD63873EFV-E2
IC MOTOR DRIVER PWM 28HTSSOP
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
MAX4916AELT+T
IC CURR LIMIT SWITCH 200MA 6UDFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
X5163S8-2.7AT1
IC SUPERVISOR CPU 16K EE 8-SOIC
Intersil
RFQ
MAX6865UK34D1L+T
IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-5
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
XC6108N37AGR-G
IC SUPERVISOR 3.7V 4-USP
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
MAX5015ESA+
IC REG CTRLR FLYBACK 8SOIC
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
LTC3807EUDC#TRPBF
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 20QFN
Linear Technology
RFQ
LM3673TL-1.875/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 1.875V 0.35A 5USMD
RFQ
LT1963AEST-3.3#PBF
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1.5A SOT223
Linear Technology
RFQ